ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021/2022%*

* This calendar is provisional and subject to change.
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1 October 2021 — 28 January 2022 AUTUMN / WINTER TERM
31 January — 25 February 2022 WINTER EXAMINATION PERIOD

28 February — 10 June 2022 SPRING / SUMMER TERM
13 June — 15 July 2022 SUMMER EXAMINATION PERIOD

1 — 30 September 2022 AUTUMN EXAMINATION PERIOD

NATIONAL HOLIDAYS:

All Saints’ Day - 1 November 2021 (Monday)

Remembrance Day (for the victims of Homeland War, Vukovar and Skabrnja) — 18 November 2021 (Thursday)
Christmas and New Year’s holidays — 24 December 2021 — 2 January 2022

Epiphany - 6 January 2022 (Thursday)

Easter Holidays - 14 April — 18 April 2022

International Workers' Day - 1 May 2022 (Sunday)

Statehood Day - 30 May 2022 (Monday)

Corpus Christi — 16 June 2022 (Thursday)

Anti-Fascist Struggle Day - 22 June 2022 (Wednesday)

UNIZD is also closed on:

City of Zadar Day / St. KrSevan — 24 November 2021 (Wednesday)
Christmas Eve — 24 December 2021 (Friday)

New Year’s Eve — 31 December 2021 (Friday)

University of Zadar’s day — 25 March 2022 (Friday)

Good Friday — 15 April 2022 (Friday)

* This calendar is provisional and subject to change.



